

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE LIONESS INSTINCTS 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$525.24
2025-03-03	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/24 TO 3/2	txn_gnHrop2	-\$7.53	\$517.71
2025-03-05	Donation from MORIAH PALMER	txn_PVHNraN	\$50.00	\$567.71
2025-03-05	Donation from EDEN-RENEÉ HAYES	txn_evHJ76R	\$107.53	\$675.24
2025-03-06	Donation from LUIS SILVA	txn_kWH69a2	\$32.26	\$707.50
2025-03-10	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/3 TO 3/9	txn_LgHGnBB	-\$13.29	\$694.21
2025-03-10	CLASSPASS INC. EDI PYMNTS	$txn_NQHE5wb$	\$21.00	\$715.21
2025-03-17	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/10 TO 3/16	txn_brHX54W	-\$1.47	\$713.74
2025-03-20	Donation from FRANCISCA DE LIZ	txn_rYHXBxK	\$30.00	\$743.74
2025-03-24	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/17 TO 3/23	txn_YRH0JG9	-\$2.10	\$741.64
	WITHDRAWN: \$24.39. DEPOSITED: \$240.79.	-		\$741.64

The Lioness Instincts is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *The Lioness Instincts*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.